Type:
Project:
REP/Agent:
Order #:
©2024 StarTek Lighting America. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
899 E Park Ave, Libertyville, IL 60048  (877) STARTEK  www.starteklightingamerica.com
RECESSED SLIM BEAM
Page 1 - R2.2 7/17/2025

#EMB6= 6W EM Battery (Iota/Bodine)
#EMB10=10W EM Battery (Iota/Bodine)
Continuous Runs with Batteries must have Ordering Guide
Worksheet (page 3) submitted with order.
SERIES LENGTH LUMENS PER FOOT DISTRIBUTION CCT CRI FINISH
MOUNTING VOLTAGE ELECTRICAL
1Bezel color will match fixture color unless otherwise specified. Consult factory for options.
Type:
Project:
REP/Agent:
Order #:
©2024 StarTek Lighting America. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
899 E Park Ave, Libertyville, IL 60048  (877) STARTEK  www.starteklightingamerica.com
RECESSED SLIM BEAM
Page 2 - R2.2 7/17/2025
SF - Spackle Flange CB - Cosmetic Bezel
T-BAR/T-GRID Options - TBX
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Individual & Continuous Run
T-GRID LENS AND HOUSING LENGTHS
2.7
9/16” T-Bar
(Flush)
1-
1/2”
3.06
15/16” T-Bar
(Flush)
1-
1/2”
2.7
9/16” T-Bar
(Tegular)
.31
1-
1/2”
3.06
15/16” T-Bar
(Tegular)
.31
1-
1/2”
9/16” T-Bar
(Bolt Slotted)
2.7
1-
(SF)
SCREW/ROD MOUNT
NOTE: Hole
size at
mounting
locations is
Ø.266” for
1/4” Rod or
Screw
(provided
by others)
YOKE MOUNT
(SFY) (CB)
SCREW/ROD MOUNT
YOKE
BRACKET
YOKE MOUNT
NOTE:
Hole size at